G.N. 7220

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1457531
1702820
3010969
2587212
1681971
2384955
2818237
1900035
2399559
1604356

0464958
2045557
2068429
2472187
2702284
2601060
2623826
1473265
1241520
1337569
1237447
1876708
2403753
2840607
2838752

(TAIWAN) PNEU-TEK ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
74 LIMITED

AANT Logistics Network Limited

ABLE CHEER (HONG KONG) LIMITED

AEONS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
AI-BOLI LIMITED

ALADDIN COMPANY LIMITED

ANB Consultants Limited

ANG YE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ARES (HONGKONG) PRECISION CO., LIMITED

ASIAN EXPRESS LIMITED

AUSPICIOUS OMEN TRADE LIMITED

Alliance Medical Group Limited

Appboost Mobile Limited

Asia Global Resources Limited

Aura Network Limited

BASEL & PARTNERS LIMITED

BAYAN TEA CO., LIMITED

BEGOLD AUTO PARTS & SERVICE CO LIMITED
BESTEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
BESTHAND GIFTS CO., LIMITED

BLUEMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BONTILE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Bitstar Hong Kong Limited

C.C.M. HUITONG ASSET MANAGEMET GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2681716

2758769
2776280
1866394
2274304
2028284

1651348
2212475
0651029
2839695

2815883
1741805
1536152
1749184
2333187

2735633
2186847

2325045
2478211
2908105
1259712
0807395
0539752
1863465
2331212
2846359
1275464
0803231
1581206
1605273

CAMBOND (HONG KONG) BIOMATERIALS TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

CENTRAL JOY YARD TOYS MANUFACTURE LIMITED
CHCC HOLDINGS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

CHICTOPIA COMPANY LIMITED

CHILSON INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA DIET SCIENCE INDUSTRY ALLIANCE LIMITED

CHINA EDUCATION HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
CHINA GOGLE ELECTRIC APPLIANCE LIMITED
CHINA GOLDEN ENTERPRISES HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINESE MEDICINE INTERNAL DISEASE EXTERNAL
TREATMENT PROMOTION LIMITED

CONCORD LIONS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CYBER CCTV (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
Century Harbour Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Chen Trading Group Limited

China Coal Technology & Engineering Group International Engineering

(Hong Kong) Co., Limited
China Fengshui Cuitural Rssociation Co., Limited

China Longxi Energy Development H.K. Limited

Cloud Max Technology Limited

Coelitus Education and Technology Company Limited
Colour Max (Fashion) Limited

Creative Crafts Limited

DALTON BUYING SERVICES LIMITED
DYNASTY CLASSIC LIMITED

Dong Sheng (HK) Industrial Co., Limited

E-FREE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EARN MIND LIMITED

EASTERN GLOBAL ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED
ELITE CHAMP LIMITED

ENERGYSUP TRADING CO., LIMITED
EURASIAN TITANIUM MATERIALS LIMITED
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2669057
2048803
2797190
2946291
1054041
1993675
2671371
0842942
0344739
1148762
2754243
2915522
1638695
2869713
2384719
1197490
2653310
1494621
2704816
1728790
2812026
2323590
2739544
2022785
2556978
2488750
2892469
2416890
2678223
0870876
2493411
2500702
2381676

EVER RICH PLANNING LIMITED

EXGENTA HONGKONG LIMITED

Expansion Hong Co., Limited

FAR EAST SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

FEETEK ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

FEITUO LIGHTING LIMITED

FILRAS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
FORTECH DEVELOPMENT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
FORTUNE CROWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Fabry Investment Limited

Foodie Food Limited

Fortunate AM Limited

G-TOYS COMPANY LIMITED

GERMANY DUMUZI BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GIRS ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GLOBAL CRYSTAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLOBAL PIANO LOGISTICS LIMITED

GLORY FIRST LIMITED

GOLD FULL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GREATEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GREENKITCHEN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GUOHUI GROUP INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GW ASSET MANAGEMENT (H.K.) LIMITED
German P P Paint (HK) Limited

Golden PCB (Hong Kong) Limited

Golden Pacific International Development Trading Limited
Grain Plentiful Limited

Guangjia Trading Limited

Guiberson (China) Investment Co., Limited

HAPPY TRAVEL CYCLE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HAPPY TREND (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HEBEI BONA CO., LIMITED

HK BOCARLIN INT'L COSMETICS LIMITED
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2355159
1906347
2392244
2164608
2355123

1373755
2821462
2832880
1908654

2524078
2199249
2674397
2843679
0983450
0687754
0955428

2861939
2597434
2699512
0847123

2679723
2051942
1874085
2916955
2106212
2233598
2733149
1851301
1245068
2283907
2680079

HK DAMING TRADE IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
HK DASHUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK FortuneTones Technology Co., Limited

HK JE YOUL LIMITED

HK LULUTONG TRADE IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

HK PINYITAO CERAMICS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK QIANBAIHUI GROUP LIMITED
HK SHUOYUAN INT'L HOLDING CO., LIMITED

HK SUN KEI DES VOEUX INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENTS GROUP
LIMITED

HK Tungjun Consultation Limited

HK YALEDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK YG Trading Company Limited

HK YOUNGEST TRADE CO., LIMITED

HOLD FAST HONG KONG LIMITED

HOLUCK (H.K.) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG DA INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG DAMEI TRAVEL SERVICE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HUANRAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG OKAYONE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SOCIETY OF REFRACTIVE SURGERY LIMITED
-THE-

HONG KONG SUMEI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG VICTORY ELECTRON LIMITED

HONG KONG VINCENT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG WELLDONE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YANMU HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG SHENG (HONG KONG) FOOD PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
HONGDA TRADE (HK) LIMITED

HONGKONG ABC UNISON INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG AMM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ASGL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG HENG WEN CO., LIMITED
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2285452
2896555

1149381

2664542
2666219
2666366
2669007
26064623

3023325
2509331
1277344
1129131
2763824
2763523
2658111
1093398
3025866
2859221
2415165
2972447
2057268
2850478
2849342
2775164
2951916
2063013
3000735
2434404

2829141
2636069
2851660

HONGKONG HIGH FORTUNE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUADING OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT CO.,

LIMITED

HONGKONG PENGCHENG IMPORT & EXPORT DEVELOPMENT

CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUN MIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHUN RONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINYEHONG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG YI HAO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YONG JIU INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO.,

LIMITED
HONGYUN IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

HOPE VALLEY CO., LIMITED

HUADING HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED
HUNDRED SUN EBAUCHES LIMITED

HeYi (Hong Kong) Asset Management Limited
Hi-admire Tech Company Limited

Hidden Joya International Limited

Hip Hop Limited

Hoe-buy Limited

HonestCoin Limited

Hong Kong 19 Oils Company Limited

Hong Kong Bainer Limited

Hong Kong Quanzhi E-Commerce Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yixu Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhixin International Limited
HongKong AMD Trading Co., Limited
HongKong JuKu International Limited
HongKong Richlucky Ship Management CO., Limited
HongKong Tianshang Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong A&C Chemical International Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong ChooWin Automation Co., Limited
Hongkong Nsg Int'l Limited

I-CITY International Holdings Co., Limited
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0028026 IMPERIAL TOURS LIMITED
1409843 IMUSICWORLD LIMITED B st AR AT
2237553 INDUSEYE HOLDINGS LIMITED

1462281 INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISER ASSOCIATION LIMITED EIEAZEE T HIRAT

1619226 ITALY BUDANLU PORCELAIN INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT BRI RS EATRA
LIMITED |

2227333 TU Package Co., Limited AR A

2643229 Inblock Solutions Limited

1520478 InterPrime Limited

1668849 ] Plus Hotel Limited

2748592 JAD INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT SERVICES (HONG KONG) CO.,

LIMITED
1461535 JADE EVERGREEN COMPANY LIMITED HHIRAE
2946302 JEHAN SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED FERTHLEE A TR A E]
2003463 JIAHONG COMMERCE AND TRADE LIMITED R AIRAE
1918006 JINGPAI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED FEIRMERATR A E]
2213036 JINLING TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED RBREARAE
2676872 JOTOP INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED AREIEATRAE
2404577 JOY IDEA LIMITED ERARATE
2974957 Ji Chuan Electric (HK) Limited &=)IEZ (B8 ARAH
2676939 Jiangte Hong Kong Investment Limited TREERERINAE
2868820 Jitai International Trade Co., Limited EREEEE S ARAHE
2956604 KAITIAN PRECISION HARDWARE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED B S S A S RHATR A E]
2718070 KIND RESOURCE CO., LIMITED B BARAE

1748376 KONDTEX LIMITED

1909701 KSI Consultants Limited

2241237 LAND CONTROL ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED T E e TRRATRA S
1733160 LAT HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS SUPPLY LIMITED

1876961 LINK MAXWELL LIMITED SHATRAE]
2753947 LINKIJIE TRADE LIMITED EESE B AR AN E

2941354 LOVEN VICTORY CONSULTANT LIMITED
2952893 LUXXON TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED TR TRAT

2387948 LY QIDIAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED BT R S TR A E]
2590525 Leeda Houseware Products Co., Limited S A TR A



2700780
0641429
1611860
0414364
2541023
2108034
2095011
2842616
1386614
1742836
2159785
1050019
2803276
2791601
2641321
2918484
2842885
2400059
2870199
2612650
2750863
2932157
1531730
2160150
1215961
2913474
1524656
2831965
0575321
0897767
2395040
2826043
1599525

MEILAT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

MERRISON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MIAO WING HONG CO. LIMITED

MILIMAN LIMITED

MING CHUN LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Mandarin Consulting Limited

MingYuan International Holdings Co., Limited
Muk Lam Sum Gardening Company Limited
NATION WAY TRADING LIMITED

NEW ABLE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
NEW MEGA SHIPPING LIMITED

NEWSIGHT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
NIXEN & CO LIMITED

New Gaming Services Limited

New Genesis Capital Limited

Nick Workshop Limited

Ningbo Yihong Packing Co., Limited

Northern Throne Company Limited

OASIS STAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

OLD FOX (HK) CO., LIMITED

ONE MALL PLEASE COMPANY LIMITED
ORF international industry Co., Limited

PACIFIC JOINER LIMITED

PANSHI APPARELS LIMITED

PAT-C CONCEPT GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
PAYTIME HK LIMITED

PB Consulting Limited

PD SERVICE LIMITED

PREMIER EMPIRE LIMITED

PROSPERITY PLUS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

Parent Genie Limited

Pawllywood Limited

QINGDAO GREEF NEW ENERGY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
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1908985
2403252
0451420
1220161
0549523
2902400
2897079
2060296
2204976
1427409
2736214
2407506
2279720
0324259
1308300
2995437
1619357
2338102
1060971
2822105

2860670
1476023
1915425

2660539
2811482
2351795
0312939
2269789
0775122
2422092
0847480
2418811

QINGDAO SUNRISE RUBBER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
QUALFIRST CHINA LIMITED

Quantum Technology International Limited
RHEI PHARMACEUTICALS HK LIMITED
RICH TARGET HOLDINGS LIMITED
RISING LUCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ROSY GOLD LIMITED

RUNQING BUSINESS LIMITED

Rainfung (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Regis Holdings Limited

Renewable Resources Industrial Co., Limited
Renren Winday Company Limited
RocketClub Limited

SANTA'S BEST LIMITED

SANTAI BIOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SANTIM GROUP LIMITED

SCALER ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
SENDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SENWELL (HK) LIMITED

SEUOO Hong Kong International Design Co., LIMITED

SHENG WIN(HONGKONG)TRADE LIMITED
SHENZHEN BESTWIN PAPER LIMITED

SHENZHEN HAIMING ELECTRONIC & TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

SHINE STAR LIMITED

SHUANGDA IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
SHUANGFA (HK) METALS INDUSTRY LIMITED
SHUFFLE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SINCERE REACH LIMITED

SLS (ASIA) LIMITED

SNS GLOBAL LIMITED

SOME PUBLISHING LIMITED

SONOSTAR LIMITED
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0894045
0453368
2947740
2858244
2853779
2750973
2613389
2894704
1628763
2931215
2841943
2372832
2572308
0875782
2072154
2006610
1435151
2836116
2382687
2129117
2431738
2493472
1896659
2640478
1527010
2776504
1678764
2857480
1808123
0238593
1925891
2159867
1759402

SUCCESS CHEER INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUNNATE COMPANY LIMITED

Shi Kei Limited

Sinokean Broad Limited

Songling Industrial Co., Limited

Stellar LNG Investment Limited

Stenn Hong Kong Limited

Super White International Trading Limited

TAIFENG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

TAKE KEY EASY LIMITED
TDH PLUS ASIA LIMITED
TEN PIXELS TRADING CO., LIMITED

TLX Group Limited

TO SHIN ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

TOPSON WALES CO., LIMITED

TUOR INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
TWAINSILL INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

Three Commas Limited

UNICON E - Commerce (Hong Kong) Limited
UNIVERSAL PRINTING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
Utopia-Originality (Hong kong) Technology Limited
VAST EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

VELEY SECURITY LIMITED

VINCI HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

Vision Investing Limited

WAN&KL TRADING LIMITED

WELL CHINA CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
WELL WA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WELLFAR AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED
WELLPORT ENGINEERING LIMITED

WHOLE FAMILY (GROUP) HOLDING LIMITED
WIN SMART SHIPPING LIMITED

WUXI TECHWELL MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
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2312096 YI MI DOU TRADING CO., LIMITED RS E BARAE

2181220 YIWU XIANGTUO TRADING CO., LIMITED FEHEE SARAE
2497747 YIZHEN ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED EEET(EEARAT
1817469 YONGXIN PIPELINE ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED KEEBETEARAT
2836736 Ying Joy (Asia) Limited Bin (M) BRAE
1358377 ZEYU (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED ERI(EEAIRAE
2634178 ZHONGYUANLIN TRADING LIMITED thIE M S AR A E
2357252 ZHUKANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDING LIMITED B R ER A TR A E]

2603949 Zeta International Corp. Limited

1337243 ZhongTong HuanYu Technic Co., Limited FuBRFERHE AR AT
2201238 Zilee Technology Co., Limited EITRHTARAE

1406560 dBL Director Limited
1406559 dBL Shareholder Two Limited

19 November 2021 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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